Ref. No. St.CPS/2023/24/DS/05

St. Cec1lla s Public School (Minority)

(Sr. Sec. Recognised and Affiliated to CBSE)
F - Block, Vikaspuri, New Delhi - 18

Circular

DATE SHEET FOR HALF YEARLY - CLASS VI TO IX, XI & XII
PERIODIC TEST II - CLASS - X

Tel.: 45535761, 45535762
Date: 09.08.2023

DATE DAY \4! VII VIII IX X XI X1
11.09.23 |Monday Science Comp. Sc./G.K. Social Studies Mathematics Physics/B.Std/Pol.Sc.
12.09.23 |Tuesday Comp. Sc./Drg. | Pb./Skt./Fr./Drg. | Comp. Sc./Drg. Science Chem./Economics
130923 Wednesday] =~ sovvee | swemess 4 R P English English
14.09.23 |Thursday English Hingl. b e Hindi Accts/Bio/Comp. Sc.
15.09.23 |Friday SocialStadies § 0 ] cerens Mathematics
16.09.23 |[Saturday Mathematics Science Social Studies |  ...... English
18.09.23 |Monday Science Social Science | Accts/Bio./Comp. Sc.
19.09.23 |Tuesday Hindi Mathematics Science Mathematics
20.09.23 |Wednesday| - English English Chem/Economics
21.09.23 |Thursday | ... Pb./Skt./Fr./G.K. Hindi Physics/B.Std./Pol. Sci.
22.09.23 |Friday Social Studies |, Al T . Physical Education

. Hedlih Cj‘are/ A Psychology
23.09.23 |Saturday | = ...... English L. T. Skills Mathematics
25.09.23 |Monday Pb/Skt./Fr./G.K. Mathematics Féouch French/Pb. Psychology Physical Education

NOTE: -

1. Exam will start at 8.30 a.m. till 12.00 noon.
2. Reading Time will be of 15 minutes i.e. from 8.45 a.m. to 9.00 a.m.
3. Regular classes will start from 26.09.2023.
4

Result PTM will be held on 07.10.2023

Arti Parab

Examination Incharge




